SMBJ5338B
THRU
SMBJ5388B
5 Watt
Surface Mount Silicon
Zener Diode
5.1 to 200 Volts
Features

problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Ordering Information :
Note : Adding "-HF" suffix for halogen free,  eg.  Part Number-TP-HF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SMBJ5340B-TP  SMBJ5345B-TP  SMBJ5365B-TP  SMBJ5347B-TP  SMBJ5353B-TP  SMBJ5368B-TP  SMBJ5350B-
TP  SMBJ5342B-TP  SMBJ5362B-TP  SMBJ5344B-TP  SMBJ5357B-TP  SMBJ5360B-TP  SMBJ5351B-TP
SMBJ5359B-TP  SMBJ5356B-TP  SMBJ5346B-TP  SMBJ5363B-TP  SMBJ5343B-TP  SMBJ5366B-TP  SMBJ5369B-
TP  SMBJ5358B-TP  SMBJ5364B-TP  SMBJ5361B-TP  SMBJ5354B-TP  SMBJ5338B-TP  SMBJ5348B-TP
SMBJ5352B-TP  SMBJ5349B-TP  SMBJ5355B-TP  SMBJ5341B-TP  SMBJ5367B-TP  SMBJ5384B-TP  SMBJ5381B-
TP  SMBJ5373B-TP  SMBJ5378B-TP  SMBJ5370B-TP  SMBJ5385B-TP  SMBJ5376B-TP  SMBJ5382B-TP
SMBJ5379B-TP  SMBJ5374B-TP  SMBJ5375B-TP  SMBJ5386B-TP  SMBJ5371B-TP  SMBJ5380B-TP  SMBJ5383B-
TP  SMBJ5387B-TP  SMBJ5377B-TP  SMBJ5372B-TP  SMBJ5388B-TP